
Date Course Location Course Coordinator

5 August Tuesday Bushfire Safety Awareness Tammin Town Hall CESM Cund/Quair/Tammin

5 August Tuesday Advanced Bush Firefighting Goomalling AO Evyn Johnson

6 August Wednesday Crew Leader Goomalling AO Evyn Johnson

6 August Wednesday Bushfire Safety Awareness Westonia AO Evyn Johnson

9/10 August AIIMS 2017 Northam DO Ash Smith

12/13 August Tues/Wed Firefighting Skills Nungarin AO Evyn Johnson

13 August Wed 1300-1900 Machine Supervision Nungarin AO Evyn Johnson

16 August Advanced Bush Fighting Northam Shire of Northam

17 August Crew Leader Northam Shire of Northam

20 August Wednesday Ground Controller Wongan Hills VFRS Training Room AO Justin Corrigan

20/21 August Wed/Thurs AIIMS 2017 Merredin SES Facility TSO

22/23/24 August Fri-Sun Sector Commander Northam Regional Office DO Phil Hay

26 August Tuesday Fire Control Officer Goomalling CESM Toodyay

26-28 Aug Tues-Thurs Incident Controller L1 Merredin DO Phil Hay

30/31 August Firefighting Skills Toodyay Coondle/Nunile BFB CESM Toodyay

2 Sept Tuesday Bushfire Safety Awareness Merredin AO Central Wheatbelt

3 Sept Wednesday WAERN Basic/Advanced Radio Use Dowerin AO Evyn Johnson

8 Sept Monday 1230-1800 Fire Control Officer Merredin VFRS DO Kelsi Wells

27 Sept Saturday Bushfire Safety Awareness Wongan Hills CRC CESM Wongan Ballidu/Vic Plains

4/5 Oct Firefighting Skills Wongan Hills CRC CESM Wongan Ballidu/Vic Plains

7 Oct Tuesday Fire Control Officer Northam Co-location Centre DO Phil Hay

18 Oct Machine Supervision Toodyay Julimar BFB CESM Toodyay

19 Oct Basic & Advanced WAERN Toodyay Julimar BFB CESM Toodyay

22 Oct Wed  Evening Ground Controller Northam Regional Office DO Northam 

Further Information - via your Area or District Officer or tso.goldfieldmidlands@dfes.wa.gov.au; mob 0427 498 260 

27 to 29 September Kings Birthday Long Weekend
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